
o ATH 

FOOD CENTER 
ST.THOMAS, USVI 
(340) 777-8806 

Cashier: ABED D. 

GROCERY 
GROCERY 
GROCERY 
GROCERY 
FRESH SALAD 
BLUEBERRIES/BLACK/RASP. 
SF CHEDDAR JACK CHEESE 
A CMIX SPWATER COCONUT 

SWEET POIATO CHIPS 
ORIG CHEERIOS 
RED OUINOA WHOLE GRAIN 
SILK BLUEBERRY YOGURT 
SEK BLUEBERRY YOGURT 
LAYS STAR SOUR CRM N ONI 
TOSTITOS FAMILY SIZE 
CLUB MULTI GRAIN CRACKERS 
COLAVITA ORG SICILIAN GAR 
AMPS PIZZA NO CHEESE 
FERRARA PENNE RIG 41 
BOLTHOUSE FARMS BLUE GOOD 
PITETTES WHOLE WHEAT 
LACROIX LEMON 12 CANS 
BARILLA ORZO LLB RICE 
JAMAICAN VEGETABLE PATTIE 
JAMAICAN VEGETABLE PATTIE 
RAM'S RSTO EGGPLANT SAUCE 
RAO'S HM MARINARA SAUCE 
SALSA VERDE GREEN &MEAN 

1.99 FA 
11.09 FA 
3.29 FA 
3.29 FA 
5.99 FA 
5.99 FA 
3.39 F 
6.99 FA 
7.99 FA 
5.49 FA 

21.29 FA 
2.09 F 
2.09 F 
1.99 FA 
5.69 FA 
6.29 FA 
10.99 FA 
13.99 FA 
2.49 FA 
6.59 FA 
2.59 FA 
6.99 FA 
2.59 FA 
1.89 FA 
1.89 FA 

12.99 FA 
12.99 FA 
7.19 FA 

SUBTOTAL 178.12 
TOTAL 178.12 

CREDIT CARD 178.12 
CREDIT ACCT 0.00 

Item Count 28 

All Returns Must Be Within 24 Hours 
Receipt is Required 

THANK YOU. 

Date Time Lane ClerK Trans 07/06/17 04:21 PM 3 12 72 
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