

FOOD CENTER
 ST. THOMAS, USVI
 (340) 777-8806
 Cashier: ABED D.



FOOD CENTER
 26 ESTATE FRYDENHOJ
 ST THOMAS

DATE	TIME	HOST
Jul 06.17	16:44:42	ATH2
BATCH	TERMINAL ID	MERCHANT ID
000373	X00V0001	9380041641

SALE

ACCT.

XXXXXXXXXXXX1185

AUTH. CODE: 823316 INVOICE: 038701

TRACE : 003833

TOTAL : \$ 178.12

SIGNATURE: X _____

AMERICAN EXPRESS
 AID: A00000025010001 AC: 8EE4B5F0CB36F4C
 UN: 761C71CE TVR: 0000000000 TSI: F000

CARDHOLDER ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF GOODS
 AND/OR SERVICE IN THE AMOUNT OF THE TOTAL
 SHOWN HEREON AND AGREES TO PERFORM THE
 OBLIGATIONS SET FORTH IN THE CARDHOLDER'S
 AGREEMENT WITH THE ISSUER

CUSTOMER COPY
 Gracias por su patrocinio

60152a

LSJE_KIMI-AMEX

Food for Mike & Kim

GROCERY	1.99	FA
GROCERY	11.09	FA
GROCERY	3.29	FA
GROCERY	3.29	FA
FRESH SALAD	5.99	FA
BLUEBERRIES/BLACK/RASP.	5.99	FA
SF CHEDDAR JACK CHEESE	3.39	F
LA CROIX SPWATER COCONUT	6.99	FA
SWEET POTATO CHIPS	7.99	FA
ORIG CHEERIOS	5.49	FA
RED QUINOA WHOLE GRAIN	21.29	FA
SILK BLUEBERRY YOGURT	2.09	F
SILK BLUEBERRY YOGURT	2.09	F
LAYS STAX SOUR CRM N ONI	1.99	FA
TOSTITOS FAMILY SIZE	5.69	FA
CLUB MULTI GRAIN CRACKERS	6.29	FA
COLAVITA ORG SICILTAN GAR	10.99	FA
AMYS PIZZA NO CHEESE	13.99	FA
FERRARA PENNE RIG 41	2.49	FA
ROLTHOUSE FARMS BLUE GOOD	6.59	FA
PITETTES WHOLE WHEAT	2.59	FA
LACROIX LEMON 12 CANS	6.99	FA
BARILLA ORZO 1LB RICE	2.59	FA
JAMAICAN VEGETABLE PATTIE	1.89	FA
JAMAICAN VEGETABLE PATTIE	1.89	FA
RAO'S RSTD EGGPLANT SAUCE	12.99	FA
RAO'S HM MARINARA SAUCE	12.99	FA
SALSA VERDE GREEN &MEAN	7.19	FA

SUBTOTAL 178.12
 TOTAL 178.12
 CREDIT CARD 178.12
 CREDIT ACCT 0.00

Item Count 28

All Returns Must Be Within 24 Hours
 Receipt is Required
 THANK YOU!

Date	Time	Lane	Clerk	Trans #
07/06/17	04:21 PM	3	12	72